Rhein-Sieg-Kreis (RRH) | Sommer 2024
TC Rot-Weiss Neunkirchen (4143)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 24.04.2024

Anlage
Haeldengarten 1, 53819 Neunkirchen-Seelscheid
G 02247-4919, 02247-9231449 info@tennis-club-neunkirchen.de

Sportwart/in

Stamm, Torsten
T 0152 22 39 25 31 truncusl@web.de
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Herren 30 1 (4er) | 3. Kreisliga

MF: Kevin Weinert
m 01771797282; kev.weinert@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Léwenstein, Felix
Lowenstein, Philipp
Welke, Fabian
Bardenheuer, Christoph
Weinert, Kevin
Walgenbach, Felix
Bergholz, Alexander
Kutz, Kristian

Jahr, Fabian
Sambolz, Carsten
Blumenau, Dominik
Aviles, Antenor
Kluck, Sascha

Oth, Alexander
Nolte, Benedikt

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

18402872
17954304
19207342
17651701
19207352
19107602
19107051
17703706
18204430
17701780
18255312
17753744
17655627
18909869
17854412

LK

LK13,2
LK16,4
LK18,8
LK19,0
LK20,4
LK23,0
LK24,6
LK23,0
LK23,9
LK23,4
LK21,3
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK24,9
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